Subject to changes without prior notice.
Built for safety & durability
LIOL-A
LIOL-B
Version T.01 LIOL-A / LIOL-B
LOW INTENSITY
Low intensity obstruction light multiled type, in
compliance with ICAO type A/B, FAA L-810 obstacle,
night only.
- Based on LED technology
- Steady burning red light
- Long life time >10+ years expectancy
- Stabilized light output
- Protection degree: IP65
- Weight: 0,6 kg
- Power consumption: 4 W
Order code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Side = S 2 = With alarm and without twilight sensor
3 = With twilight sensor and without alarm
24VDC = 0
12VDC = 1
12/24VDC = 2
24/48VDC = 3
115VAC = 4
230VAC = 5
115/230VAC = 6
L810-LXS-AR
Base = B
Junction Box = J
Wall mounting & JB = W
≥10cd = A
≥32cd = B
Customer’s request = U
Standard = S
Customized = L
Manufacturer code
S = Single light
T = Twin light
1 = With twilight sensor and alarm
0 = Without twilight sensor and without alarm
R = Red
Y = Yellow
G = Green
W = White
B = Blue
I = Visible light + infrared LEDs
Veersteeg 15  |  4212 LR Spijk - NL   |   Postbus 9   |   4170 AA Herwijnen - NL   |   t +31 (0)183 63 12 95   |   f +31 (0)183 63 17 78   |   e info@technedbenelux.nl
Version T.01 LIOL-A / LIOL-B
-5
25
20
15
Em
iss
io
n
- c
d
10
5
0
0 5 10 15 20 25
Vertical Angle
35 40 45 50 55 -5
55
40
25
Em
iss
io
n
- c
d 15
5
45
30
50
35
20
10
0
0 5 10 15 20 25
Vertical Angle
30 35 40 45 50 55
L810-LXS-A average emission level
ICAO ANNEX 14 low intensity type A
Minimum Required Intensity
L810-LXS-B average emission level
ICAO ANNEX 14 low intensity type B
Minimum Required Intensity
Order code 2
B = Base W = JB+S
S = Side support plate J = With JB